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Fee Structure and Seat Distribution for Admission to MBBS/BDS Programmes-2018 
at Adesh Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Bathinda and Adesh Institute of 

Dental Sciences & Research, Bathinda, constituent colleges of Adesh University 
 

The fee structure and seat distribution for admission to MBBS/BDS Courses for the Academic Session 2018-19 
of the constituent colleges of Adesh University i.e. Adesh Institution of Medical Sciences and Research, 
Bathinda and Adesh Institute of Dental Sciences and Research, Bathinda  is as under: 

 

 MBBS BDS 

Fee Structure Rs 11,90,000/- Tuition Fee with 10% increase 
every year. 
 

Tuition Fee will be charged For 4
1

2
  Years.  

 

Tuition Fee For NRI 1,25,000 USD for whole 
course  

Rs 1,65,000/- Tuition Fee with 10% 
increase every year. 
 

Tuition Fee For NRI 44,000 USD for 
whole course 

Reservation 
Break-up 

Scheduled Caste  
Backward Classes 
Physically Handicapped/ 
orthopedically handicapped 
only  
Migrants from Jammu & 
Kashmir due to terrorist 
violence  

(SC) 
(BC)  
(HC) 

25% 
10% 
5% 
 
 
1% 

Scheduled Caste  
Backward Classes  
Physically 
Handicapped/ 
Migrants from Jammu 
& Kashmir due to 
terrorist violence 

(SC) 
(BC)  
(HC) 

25% 
10% 
5% 
 
1% 

Distribution of 
Seats  

Open Merit 
 

Scheduled Caste  
 

Backward Classes  
 

Physically Handicapped/ 
orthopedically handicapped 
only  
 

Migrants from Jammu & 
Kashmir due to terrorist 
violence  
 

NRI (15%) 

 
 

(SC) 
 

(BC)  
 

(HC) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(NRI) 

68 
 

37 
 

15 
 

07 
 
 

 
01 
 

 
22 

Open Merit 
 

Scheduled Caste  
 

Backward Classes  
 

Physically 
Handicapped/  
 
Migrants from Jammu 
& Kashmir due to 
terrorist violence  
 

NRI (15%) 
 

 
 

(SC) 
 

(BC)  
 
(HC) 
 
 

(NRI) 
 

44 
 

25 
 

10 
 

 
05 
 
01 
 

 
 

15 

Total number 
of seats   

                                                                         150                                                          100 
 

 


