Adesh University, Bathinda

Fee Structure and Seat Distribution for Admission to MBBS/BDS Programmes-2018 at Adesh Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Bathinda and Adesh Institute of Dental Sciences & Research, Bathinda, constituent colleges of Adesh University

The fee structure and seat distribution for admission to MBBS/BDS Courses for the Academic Session 2018-19 of the constituent colleges of Adesh University i.e. Adesh Institution of Medical Sciences and Research, Bathinda and Adesh Institute of Dental Sciences and Research, Bathinda is as under:

	MBBS			BDS		
Fee Structure	Rs 11,90,000/- Tuition Fee with 10% increase every year.			Rs 1,65,000/- Tuition Fee with 10% increase every year.		
	Tuition Fee will be charged For $4\frac{1}{2}$ Years. Tuition Fee For NRI 1,25,000 USD for whole course			Tuition Fee For NRI 44,000 USD for whole course		
Reservation	Scheduled Caste	(SC)	25%	Scheduled Caste	(SC)	25%
Break-up	Backward Classes	(BC)	10%	Backward Classes	(BC)	10%
	Physically Handicapped/ orthopedically handicapped	(HC)	5%	Physically Handicapped/	(HC)	5%
	only Migrants from Jammu & Kashmir due to terrorist violence		1%	Migrants from Jammu & Kashmir due to terrorist violence		1%
Distribution of	Open Merit		68	Open Merit		44
Seats	Scheduled Caste	(SC)	37	Scheduled Caste	(SC)	25
	Backward Classes	(BC)	15	Backward Classes	(BC)	10
	Physically Handicapped/ orthopedically handicapped only	(HC)	07	Physically Handicapped/	(HC)	05
	Migrants from Jammu & Kashmir due to terrorist violence		01	Migrants from Jammu & Kashmir due to terrorist violence	(NRI)	01
	NRI (15%)	(NRI)	22	NRI (15%)		15
Total number of seats			150			100